
Aviation Planning, Land-Use and Grants Division 
Contact Information 

 

 

José Ramos, R.A
Division Director

305-876-8080
jramos@flyMIA.com

Ammad Riaz
Chief of Planning

305-876-7036
ariaz@flyMIA.com

Winfred So
Airport Engineer

305-876-7128
wso@flyMIA.com

Kierre Hodges
Architect 2

305-876-7098
khodges@flyMIA.com

Renee Bergeron
Aviation Planner

305-869-4849
rbergeron@flyMIA.com

Anely Herrera
Aviation Planner

305-876-0479
aherrera@flyMIA.com

Sunshine Cayubit
Chief of Grants
305-876-0387

scayubit@flyMIA.com

Anna Singh
Grants Specialist

305-876-7020
asingh@flyMIA.com

Jolvin Cuadrado
Adminstrative Officer 1

305-876-7321
jcuadrado@flyMIA.com

Janellys Aloma
Administrative Secretary

305-876-7049
jaloma@flyMIA.com

Please address the envelope to the attention of your 
assigned aviation planner. 
 
For USPS - Mailing Address: 
Miami-Dade Aviation Department 
Aviation Planning, Land Use and Grants Division 
P.O. Box 025504, Miami, FL 33102-5504 
 
For FEDEX / Courier - Physical Address: 
Miami-Dade Aviation Department 
Aviation Planning, Land Use and Grants Division 
Building 3030 
4331 NW 22nd Street, “C” Wing, Second Floor 
Miami, FL 33122 

Website: https://www.miami-airport.com/facilities_development.asp 
 
Please direct all requests and inquiries to Mr. Ammad Riaz, P.E., Chief of Aviation Planning 
Mr. Riaz will assign requests to an aviation planner. 

https://www.miami-airport.com/facilities_development.asp

